
Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gesamtwertung

Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Simon, Maximilian MSC Tirschenreuth Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 0:56,94 0:00 0:56,94

H15 1205231 2. Lauf 0:56,49 0:00 0:56,49

Frank Hornfeck AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,83 0:00 0:58,83

H14 23427 2. Lauf 0:57,83 0:00 0:57,83

Wenntritt Uwe Soli Neuhaus Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,63 0:00 0:58,63

H14 31914 2. Lauf 0:58,04 0:00 0:58,04

Adrian Wolf MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 1. Lauf 0:58,64 0:00 0:58,64

H15 206941006 2. Lauf 0:59,08 0:00 0:59,08

Bätz Matthias AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 0:59,98 0:00 0:59,98

H13 30463 2. Lauf 0:58,84 0:00 0:58,84

Mark Schindler MSC Gefrees Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 1:04,22 0:00 1:04,22

H15 17846 2. Lauf 0:55,02 0:00 0:55,02

Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben Audi Coupe 1. Lauf 0:59,67 0:00 0:59,67

H15 27018 2. Lauf 0:59,59 0:00 0:59,59

Nierenz Kilian MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:00,40 0:00 1:00,40

H13 45002 2. Lauf 1:00,35 0:00 1:00,35

Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:00,81 0:00 1:00,81

G3 20123 2. Lauf 1:00,61 0:00 1:00,61

Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben Audi TDI 1. Lauf 1:01,07 0:00 1:01,07

H15 27417 2. Lauf 1:00,73 0:00 1:00,73

Ring Sebastian AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:01,10 0:00 1:01,10

H14 1158172 2. Lauf 1:01,11 0:00 1:01,11

Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadet E 1. Lauf 1:01,59 0:00 1:01,59

H14 19904 2. Lauf 1:00,66 0:00 1:00,66

Oliver Wirth AMC Naila Subaru Impreza 1. Lauf 1:01,66 0:00 1:01,66

G5 31122 2. Lauf 1:01,85 0:00 1:01,85

Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,11 0:00 1:03,11

H14 27671 2. Lauf 1:00,78 0:00 1:00,78

Sell Stefan MSC  Nordhalben Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 0:57,39 0:00 0:57,39

H15 1041498 2. Lauf 1:00,50 2 0:06 1:06,50

2:03,51 13

40 2:03,89 14

6 2:03,89 15

85 2:01,80 10

87 2:02,21 11

14 2:02,25 12

79

50 2:00,75 8

4 2:01,42 9

17 1:59,24 6

34 1:59,26 7

92 1:57,72 4

5 1:58,82 5

10 1:56,66 2

15 1:56,67 3
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Hodel Helmut AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:02,86 0:00 1:02,86

G5 28774 2. Lauf 1:02,74 0:00 1:02,74

Fischer Udo AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,64 0:00 1:03,64

H14 28950 2. Lauf 1:02,49 0:00 1:02,49

Bätz Arnfried AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 1:04,23 0:00 1:04,23

H13 30459 2. Lauf 1:03,41 0:00 1:03,41

Lucas Schwämmlein MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 Quattro 1. Lauf 1:02,92 1 0:03 1:05,92

G3 40578 2. Lauf 1:03,72 0:00 1:03,72

Plietsch Robert AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:06,84 0:00 1:06,84

G5 14020 2. Lauf 1:04,38 0:00 1:04,38

Frank Luca MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:05,99 0:00 1:05,99

H13 43945 2. Lauf 1:05,33 0:00 1:05,33

Daniel Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:06,20 0:00 1:06,20

H12 30295 2. Lauf 1:07,57 0:00 1:07,57

Raithel Milena MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:08,60 0:00 1:08,60

H13 45029 2. Lauf 1:06,36 0:00 1:06,36

Bernd Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:07,91 0:00 1:07,91

H12 31105 2. Lauf 1:08,01 0:00 1:08,01

Rödel Marc AC Hof Ford Puma 1. Lauf 1:16,64 0:00 1:16,64

H13 15147 2. Lauf 1:02,19 0:00 1:02,19

Nick Hering AC Hof Audi A4 1. Lauf 1:15,59 0:00 1:15,59

G3 1167347 2. Lauf 1:05,39 0:00 1:05,39

2:18,83 25

80 2:20,98 26

2:09,64 19

88 2:11,22 20

44 2:13,77 22

55 2:14,96 23

45 2:15,92 24

99

21

11 2:07,64 18

24 2:11,32

22 2:06,13 17

74

36 2:05,60 16



Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gesamt G
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:00,81 0:00 1:00,81

G3 20123 2. Lauf 1:00,61 0:00 1:00,61

Oliver Wirth AMC Naila Subaru Impreza 1. Lauf 1:01,66 0:00 1:01,66

G5 31122 2. Lauf 1:01,85 0:00 1:01,85

Hodel Helmut AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:02,86 0:00 1:02,86

G5 28774 2. Lauf 1:02,74 0:00 1:02,74

Lucas Schwämmlein MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 Quattro 1. Lauf 1:02,92 1 0:03 1:05,92

G3 40578 2. Lauf 1:03,72 0:00 1:03,72

Plietsch Robert AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:06,84 0:00 1:06,84

G5 14020 2. Lauf 1:04,38 0:00 1:04,38

Nick Hering AC Hof Audi A4 1. Lauf 1:15,59 0:00 1:15,59

G3 1167347 2. Lauf 1:05,39 0:00 1:05,39

Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gesamt H
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Simon, Maximilian MSC Tirschenreuth Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 0:56,94 0:00 0:56,94

H15 1205231 2. Lauf 0:56,49 0:00 0:56,49

Frank Hornfeck AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,83 0:00 0:58,83

H14 23427 2. Lauf 0:57,83 0:00 0:57,83

Wenntritt Uwe Soli Neuhaus Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,63 0:00 0:58,63

H14 31914 2. Lauf 0:58,04 0:00 0:58,04

Adrian Wolf MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 1. Lauf 0:58,64 0:00 0:58,64

H15 206941006 2. Lauf 0:59,08 0:00 0:59,08

Bätz Matthias AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 0:59,98 0:00 0:59,98

H13 30463 2. Lauf 0:58,84 0:00 0:58,84

Mark Schindler MSC Gefrees Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 1:04,22 0:00 1:04,22

H15 17846 2. Lauf 0:55,02 0:00 0:55,02

Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben Audi Coupe 1. Lauf 0:59,67 0:00 0:59,67

H15 27018 2. Lauf 0:59,59 0:00 0:59,59

17 1:59,24 6

34 1:59,26 7

92 1:57,72 4

5 1:58,82 5

1

10 1:56,66 2

15 1:56,67 3
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2:11,22 5

80 2:20,98 6

36 2:05,60 3

74 2:09,64 4

88

4 2:01,42 1

79 2:03,51 2
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Nierenz Kilian MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:00,40 0:00 1:00,40

H13 45002 2. Lauf 1:00,35 0:00 1:00,35

Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben Audi TDI 1. Lauf 1:01,07 0:00 1:01,07

H15 27417 2. Lauf 1:00,73 0:00 1:00,73

Ring Sebastian AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:01,10 0:00 1:01,10

H14 1158172 2. Lauf 1:01,11 0:00 1:01,11

Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadet E 1. Lauf 1:01,59 0:00 1:01,59

H14 19904 2. Lauf 1:00,66 0:00 1:00,66

Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,11 0:00 1:03,11

H14 27671 2. Lauf 1:00,78 0:00 1:00,78

Sell Stefan MSC  Nordhalben Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 0:57,39 0:00 0:57,39

H15 1041498 2. Lauf 1:00,50 2 0:06 1:06,50

Fischer Udo AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,64 0:00 1:03,64

H14 28950 2. Lauf 1:02,49 0:00 1:02,49

Bätz Arnfried AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 1:04,23 0:00 1:04,23

H13 30459 2. Lauf 1:03,41 0:00 1:03,41

Frank Luca MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:05,99 0:00 1:05,99

H13 43945 2. Lauf 1:05,33 0:00 1:05,33

Daniel Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:06,20 0:00 1:06,20

H12 30295 2. Lauf 1:07,57 0:00 1:07,57

Raithel Milena MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:08,60 0:00 1:08,60

H13 45029 2. Lauf 1:06,36 0:00 1:06,36

Bernd Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:07,91 0:00 1:07,91

H12 31105 2. Lauf 1:08,01 0:00 1:08,01

Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gruppe : G 5
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Oliver Wirth AMC Naila Subaru Impreza 1. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

G5 31122 2. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

Hodel Helmut AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

G5 28774 2. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

Plietsch Robert AC Hof VW Golf 1. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

G5 14020 2. Lauf 0:00 0:00,00

1

36 0:00,00 2

88 0:00,00 3
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79 0:00,00

55 2:14,96 18

45 2:15,92 19

24 2:11,32 16

44 2:13,77 17

22 2:06,13 14

11 2:07,64 15

40 2:03,89 12

6 2:03,89 13

87 2:02,21 10

14 2:02,25 11

50 2:00,75 8

85 2:01,80 9



Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gruppe : G 3
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Hornfeck Tobias AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:00,81 0:00 1:00,81

G3 20123 2. Lauf 1:00,61 0:00 1:00,61

Lucas Schwämmlein MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 Quattro 1. Lauf 1:02,92 1 0:03 1:05,92

G3 40578 2. Lauf 1:03,72 0:00 1:03,72

Nick Hering AC Hof Audi A4 1. Lauf 1:15,59 0:00 1:15,59

G3 1167347 2. Lauf 1:05,39 0:00 1:05,39

Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gruppe : H 13
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Bätz Matthias AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 0:59,98 0:00 0:59,98

H13 30463 2. Lauf 0:58,84 0:00 0:58,84

Nierenz Kilian MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:00,40 0:00 1:00,40

H13 45002 2. Lauf 1:00,35 0:00 1:00,35

Bätz Arnfried AMC Coburg Opel Corsa B 1. Lauf 1:04,23 0:00 1:04,23

H13 30459 2. Lauf 1:03,41 0:00 1:03,41

Frank Luca MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:05,99 0:00 1:05,99

H13 43945 2. Lauf 1:05,33 0:00 1:05,33

Daniel Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:06,20 0:00 1:06,20

H12 30295 2. Lauf 1:07,57 0:00 1:07,57

Raithel Milena MSC Nordhalben VW Polo 1. Lauf 1:08,60 0:00 1:08,60

H13 45029 2. Lauf 1:06,36 0:00 1:06,36

Bernd Nietzold MTC Gera Traband 601 1. Lauf 1:07,91 0:00 1:07,91

H12 31105 2. Lauf 1:08,01 0:00 1:08,01

Rödel Marc AC Hof Ford Puma 1. Lauf 1:16,64 0:00 1:16,64

H13 15147 2. Lauf 1:02,19 0:00 1:02,19
99 2:18,83 8

55 2:14,96 6

45 2:15,92 7

24 2:11,32 4

44 2:13,77 5

1

50 2:00,75 2

11 2:07,64 3
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Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gruppe : H 14
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Frank Hornfeck AMC Naila Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,83 0:00 0:58,83

H14 23427 2. Lauf 0:57,83 0:00 0:57,83

Wenntritt Uwe Soli Neuhaus Opel Vectra 4x4 1. Lauf 0:58,63 0:00 0:58,63

H14 31914 2. Lauf 0:58,04 0:00 0:58,04

Ring Sebastian AMC Naila Opel Calibra 4x4 1. Lauf 1:01,10 0:00 1:01,10

H14 1158172 2. Lauf 1:01,11 0:00 1:01,11

Bauer Christian Soli Neuhaus Opel Kadet E 1. Lauf 1:01,59 0:00 1:01,59

H14 19904 2. Lauf 1:00,66 0:00 1:00,66

Wittmann Andre AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,11 0:00 1:03,11

H14 27671 2. Lauf 1:00,78 0:00 1:00,78

Fischer Udo AMC Coburg VW Golf 1. Lauf 1:03,64 0:00 1:03,64

H14 28950 2. Lauf 1:02,49 0:00 1:02,49

Automobil - Club Hof e.V. am 20.07.2025 Gruppe : H 15
Start-

Nr. Name/Anschrift Club

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Zeit

Straf

Sek.

1./2. Lauf/ 

+ Sek. Gesamt Platz

Simon, Maximilian MSC Tirschenreuth Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 0:56,94 0:00 0:56,94

H15 1205231 2. Lauf 0:56,49 0:00 0:56,49

Adrian Wolf MSC Nordhalben Audi A4 1. Lauf 0:58,64 0:00 0:58,64

H15 206941006 2. Lauf 0:59,08 0:00 0:59,08

Mark Schindler MSC Gefrees Subaru Impresa 1. Lauf 1:04,22 0:00 1:04,22

H15 17846 2. Lauf 0:55,02 0:00 0:55,02

Querfurth Jürgen MSC Nordhalben Audi Coupe 1. Lauf 0:59,67 0:00 0:59,67

H15 27018 2. Lauf 0:59,59 0:00 0:59,59

Zschammer Tom MSC Nordhalben Audi TDI 1. Lauf 1:01,07 0:00 1:01,07

H15 27417 2. Lauf 1:00,73 0:00 1:00,73

Sell Stefan MSC  Nordhalben Audi Quattro 1. Lauf 0:57,39 0:00 0:57,39

H15 1041498 2. Lauf 1:00,50 2 0:06 1:06,50
6 2:03,89 6

34 1:59,26 4

85 2:01,80 5

1

92 1:57,72 2

17 1:59,24 3
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15 1:56,67 2
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